
Second Semester Evaluation - 4 (Annual Exam) 
Grades 1 - 5 = O/A/ESL = 40, WRITTEN = 60 
Grades 6 - 8 = O/A/ESL = 20, WRITTEN = 80 

Date Day 1st to 2nd 3rd to 5th 6th 7th to 9th 
14-02-2019 Thursday Maths Maths Maths Maths 

15-02-2019 Friday English English 
English Paper 
1 English Paper 1 

18-02-2018 Monday Hindi Science Physics Physics 

19-02-2018 Tuesday EVS Hindi 
English Paper 
2 English Paper 2 

20-02-2018 Wednesday Computer Computer Chemistry Chemistry 

21-02-2018 Thursday Gujarati SST 
History & 
Civics History & Civics 

22-02-2018 Friday   Gujarati Hindi Hindi 
25-02-2018 Monday     Biology Biology 
26-02-2018 Tuesday     Computer. Computer. 
27-02-2018 Wednesday     Geography Geography 
28-02-2018       Gujarati    


